EH15 PARK DESIGN: CONCEPT A
‘A PLACE FOR ADVENTURE AND NATURAL PLAY’
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Mound

Scots pine urban forest

Existing woodland edge retained
Mixed species boundary hedge
Wildflower meadow

Grass lawn

Primary path — tarmac

Secondary surface - self-binding whin dust
Mown track in meadow grass
Boulder play area surface - whin dust
Bouldering structures

Bolted climbing handholds

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Natural stone stepping stones

Net and timber play equipment

Timber benches

Timber frames for den building

Small pergola ‘outdoor classroom’
Concrete free-play area

Interpretation boards for explorer’s trail
Park entrance sign with park name

4no lighting columns on path from Hamilton Drive
Footpath connection with 3G pitch
Bollards at Hamilton Drive
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EH15 PARK DESIGN: CONCEPT B

p , 00.  Mound formation to raise community orchard 12.  Tertiary path — mown track in meadow grass
A P I_AC E TO G R OW TO G ET H E R 01.  Scottish heritage varieties fruiting orchard 13.  Timber raised bed planters
02.  Mixed boundary hedge 14.  Play equipment
03.  Apple and Pear Espallier trees along south-facing wall 15.  Canopy shelter
04.  Foraging species (plug planted) 16.  Shelter/potting shed/outdoor classroom
H E R E 0 05.  Plant identification information board 17.  Benches
+ N O W EDINBURGH 06.  Wwild flower meadow 18.  Picnic communal dining bench and table
g‘FIQ_EE-I—SISAISIX%E 07. Grasslawn 19.  Park entrance sign with park name
TRUST 08.  Willow coppice plantation and maze / willow fence structure 20. Reinstate exiting school entrances
09. Courtyard spaces 21.  4no lighting columns on path from Hamilton Drive
10.  Primary path - tarmac 22.  Footpath connection with 3G pitch

11.  Secondary path - self-binding whin dust 23.  Bollards at Hamilton Drive
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EH15 PARK DESIGN: CONCEPT C
A PLACE TO INTERACT WITH ART
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Mound formations for urban woodland
Aspen (Populus tremula) woodland

Mixed species boundary hedge

Wild flower meadow

Grass lawn

Primary path — tarmac

Secondary path - self binding whin dust
Play surface - bound recycled rubber chips
Interactive play equipment

09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Timber benches

Concrete free-play area

Park entrance sign with park name

Outdoor classroom: flexible space

4no lighting columns on path from Hamilton Drive
Footpath connection with 3G pitch

Bollards at Hamilton Drive
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